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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 520 520 500
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 40 40
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Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3 Years 457 596 1053 1045 8 0 1 803 637 0 0 167
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 2 20 22 22 0 0 0 14 9 0 0 5
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies
(2019-20) 360 257 (2021-22) 91 4 216000 (Two Lakh Sixteen 12
Thousand)
(2020-21) 360 275 (2022-23) 61 0 0 (Zero) 26
(2021-22) 500 405 (2023-24) 62 0 0 (Zero) 27
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year minimum stipulated time
year the year

(2020-21) 0 0 (2021-22) 0

(2021-22) 0 0 (2022-23) 0

(2022-23) 40 14 (2023-24) 9
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Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2023-24

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)
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300000 (Three Lakh)

3986600 (Thirty Nine Lakh Eighty Si
x Thousand Six Hundred)

51747 (Fifty One Thousand Seven
Hundred Forty Seven)

29862310 (Two Cr Ninty Eight Lakh
Sixty Two Thousand Three Hundre
d ten)

614060 (Six Lakh Fourteen Thousa
nd Sixty)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amountin Rs.)  selected for Higher
placed Studies
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0

2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount

500000 (Five Lakh)

60000 (Sixty Thousand)

1031708 (Ten Lakh Thirty One Tho
usand Seven Hundred Eight)

23500543 (Two Cr Thirty Five Lakh
Five Hundred Forty Three)

589444 (Five Lakh Eighty Nine Tho
usand Four Hundred Forty Four)

Utilised Amount

250000 (Two Lakh Fifty Thousand)

5000 (Five Thousand)

123708 (One Lakh Twenty Three Th
ousand Seven Hundred Eight)

22217809 (Two Cr Twenty Two Lak
h Senteen Thousand Eight Hundre
d Nine)

480531 (Four Lakh Eighty Thousan
d Five Hundred Thirty One)
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Financial Year

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation?

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2023-24

Utilised Amount

0 (Zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2022-23

Utilised Amount

50000 (Fifty Thousand)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name

1 Dr SUNIL
TANEJA

2 Dr Ramesh
Kumar

3 Aarti Arora

Age

46

50

48

Designation

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.COM

Experience (In
Months)
271

339

215

Currently working with
institution?
Yes

Yes

Yes

2021-22

Utilised Amount

0 (Zero)

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Joining
Date

21-12-
2001

02-09-
2004

17-08-
2006

Leaving
Date

Association
type
Regular

Regular

Regular
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Dr Manisha

Mohinder

Amarpal

Dr Suman

Panjeta

Karan Singh

Mehak Singla

Anita

Dr Balbir

Kumar

Mangla Singh

Dr Satnam

Singh

Chanchal Rani

Dr Amit Kapoor

Amit Kumar

Minakshi

52

35

39

47

33

30

37

41

27

37

39

43

33

34

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other
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Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.A

Ph.D

M.COM

M.COM

M.A

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

MCA

M.COM

212

72

82

149

83

60

72

174

54

116

83

65

65

89

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

19-12- Regular
2006

12-07- Regular
2018

09-03- Regular
2019

02-02- Regular
2012

22-08- Regular
2017

10-07- Regular
2019

13-07- Regular
2018

12-10- Regular
2023

31-01- Regular
2020

25-08- Other
2021

21-08- Regular
2017

05-02- Regular
2019

05-02- Regular
2019

21-09- Other
2019
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18 Nisha Rani

19 Dr Ajay Rattan

20 Anukriti
Chauhan

21 Dr Mamta
Maggo

22 Neelam

23 Dr Sarvjeet
Kaur

| agree

34

38

34

48

43

54

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Dean / Principal / Director / Vice
Chancellor
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Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

MCA

Ph.D

M.COM

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

72

196

77

108

78

315

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

21-09-
2019

25-08-
2021

02-01-
2023

21-12-
2019

26-09-
2019

24-04-
1998

29-06-2024

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Regular
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