

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-60953

Institute Name: Government College, Aharwala (Bilaspur)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	520	520	500			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	40	40				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	457	596	1053	1045	8	0	1	803	637	0	0	167
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	2	20	22	22	0	0	0	14	9	0	0	5

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2019-20)	360	257	(2021-22)	91	4	216000 (Two Lakh Sixteen Thousand)	12
(2020-21)	360	275	(2022-23)	61	0	0 (Zero)	26
(2021-22)	500	405	(2023-24)	62	0	0 (Zero)	27

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 year	PG [2 Years	: Program(s)1:	Placement &	higher studies	for previous 3	vears
---	-------------	----------------	-------------	----------------	----------------	-------

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2020-21)	0	0	(2021-22)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2021-22)	0	0	(2022-23)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2022-23)	40	14	(2023-24)	9	0	0 (Zero)	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22							
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount							
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)										
Library	300000 (Three Lakh)	500000 (Five Lakh)	250000 (Two Lakh Fifty Thousand)							
New Equipment for Laboratories	3986600 (Thirty Nine Lakh Eighty Si x Thousand Six Hundred)	60000 (Sixty Thousand)	5000 (Five Thousand)							
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	51747 (Fifty One Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Seven)	1031708 (Ten Lakh Thirty One Tho usand Seven Hundred Eight)	123708 (One Lakh Twenty Three Th ousand Seven Hundred Eight)							
Annual Operational Expenditure			'							
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	29862310 (Two Cr Ninty Eight Lakh Sixty Two Thousand Three Hundre d ten)	23500543 (Two Cr Thirty Five Lakh Five Hundred Forty Three)	22217809 (Two Cr Twenty Two Lak h Senteen Thousand Eight Hundre d Nine)							
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	614060 (Six Lakh Fourteen Thousa nd Sixty)	589444 (Five Lakh Eighty Nine Tho usand Four Hundred Forty Four)	480531 (Four Lakh Eighty Thousan d Five Hundred Thirty One)							

Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	0 (Zero)	50000 (Fifty Thousand)	0 (Zero)

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr SUNIL TANEJA	46	Professor	Male	Ph.D	271	Yes	21-12- 2001		Regular
2	Dr Ramesh Kumar	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	339	Yes	02-09- 2004		Regular
3	Aarti Arora	48	Associate Professor	Female	M.COM	215	Yes	17-08- 2006		Regular

4	Dr Manisha	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	212	Yes	19-12- 2006	 Regular
5	Mohinder	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	72	Yes	12-07- 2018	 Regular
6	Amarpal	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	82	Yes	09-03- 2019	 Regular
7	Dr Suman Panjeta	47	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	149	Yes	02-02- 2012	 Regular
8	Karan Singh	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	83	Yes	22-08- 2017	 Regular
9	Mehak Singla	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	60	Yes	10-07- 2019	 Regular
10	Anita	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	72	Yes	13-07- 2018	 Regular
11	Dr Balbir Kumar	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	174	Yes	12-10- 2023	 Regular
12	Mangla Singh	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	54	Yes	31-01- 2020	 Regular
13	Dr Satnam Singh	37	Other	Male	Ph.D	116	Yes	25-08- 2021	 Other
14	Chanchal Rani	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	83	Yes	21-08- 2017	 Regular
15	Dr Amit Kapoor	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	65	Yes	05-02- 2019	 Regular
16	Amit Kumar	33	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	65	Yes	05-02- 2019	 Regular
17	Minakshi	34	Other	Female	M.COM	89	Yes	21-09- 2019	 Other

18	Nisha Rani	34	Other	Female	MCA	72	Yes	21-09- 2019		Other
19	Dr Ajay Rattan	38	Other	Male	Ph.D	196	Yes	25-08- 2021		Other
20	Anukriti Chauhan	34	Other	Female	M.COM	77	Yes	02-01- 2023		Other
21	Dr Mamta Maggo	48	Other	Female	Ph.D	108	Yes	21-12- 2019		Other
22	Neelam	43	Other	Female	M. Phil	78	No	26-09- 2019	29-06-2024	Other
23	Dr Sarvjeet Kaur	54	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	315	Yes	24-04- 1998		Regular



Submit